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NAME

HHL & NDL/4
HHL & NDL
Papas Prid/22
Azevedo/19
Turek/14
Azevedo
Azevedo
Azevedo
Azevedo
Azevedo

. Scheuer/16
Papas Pride
Freeway Lo/16
K. Kwiatko/10
J. Seifrie/13
J. Seifried

J. Seifried

L. Seifrie/12
Freeway Loft

L. Seifried

L. Seifried

L. Seifried
A & J Lehma/5
L. Seifried

B. Scheuerman
Papas Pride
Papas Pride
M. Turek

J. Seifried
Papas Pride
Papas Pride

B. Mathieso/5
D. Chapman/14
G. Merdan/11
G. Merdan

J. Seifried
J. Seifried

D. Chapman

J. Seifried

Freeway Loft
J. Seifried
D. Chapman

M. Turek
Why-Fly Lo/10
L. Seifried
B. Scheuerman
L. Seifried
M. Azevedo

L. Seifried
Papas Pride

Birds:

188

BAND NUMBER

1531
1532
12906
9331
1307
9383
9337
9432
9445
7807
506
12927
1043
11804
18275
18260
18249
18608
1029

13520
9803
18285
18244
1114

1316
4563
18619
517
18661
9375
18620
12929

CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

East Course Combine
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

Young Bird Race

Lofts: 16
(Arr)

CLR X ARRIVAL KMS
HHL C 10:41:32 262.
HHL C 10:41:33 2/
CU UNKN C 11:30:05 323.
CU BLS C 10:57:46 281.
0OX C 11:13:36 299.
CuU BLS C 10:59:15 2/
CU BLS C 10:59:20 3/
CuU BLS C 10:59:29 4/
CU BLS C 10:59:32 5/
GALT BLS C 10:59:38 6/
MITC 11:30:57 318.
CU UNKN C 11:36:10 2/
OX C 11:05:43 282.
CU 10:54:19 268.
CU 10:39:23 249.
CU 10:39:31 2/
CU 10:39:35 3/
CU 10:52:20 265.
0OX C 11:07:51 2/

Above are 10 percent
CU 10:53:58 2/
CU 10:54:01 3/
CU 10:54:05 4/
CU BLS C 10:42:40 250.
CU 10:55:28 5/
MITC 11:40:29 2/
CU UNKN C 11:45:13 3/
CU UNKN C 11:45:15 4/
OX C 11:25:04 2/
CU 10:44:22 4/
CU UNKN C 11:48:07 5/
CU UNKN C 11:48:08 6/
MITC 12:09:22 347.
0OX C 11:05:48 271.
CU BLS C 11:00:46 265.
CU BLS C 11:00:50 2/
CU 10:47:26 5/
CU 10:47:28 6/
(0)7¢ C 11:06:22 2/
Above are 20 percent

CU 10:48:30 7/
OX C 11:16:37 3/
CU 10:49:09 8/
0OX C 11:08:06 3/
(0):4 C 11:32:27 3/
CU BLS C 11:27:21 293.
CU 11:04:05 o6/
MITC 11:50:16 3/
CU 11:04:13 7/
CU BLS C 11:18:11 7/
CU 11:04:43 8/
CU UNKN C 11:55:44 7/
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950
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441
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WinSpeed-1
Name: MADOC YBSL
POS NAME
51 B. Scheuerman
52 B. Scheuerman
53 M. Azevedo
54 G. Merdan
55 B. Sowden/5
56 D. Chapman
57 J. Seifried
58 A & J Lehman

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Why-Fly Loft
B. Sowden

G. Merdan
Freeway Loft
A & J Lehman
Papas Pride
Freeway Loft
M. Azevedo
Freeway Loft
G. Merdan

G. Merdan

G. Merdan

B. Sowden
Why-Fly Loft
B. Mathieson
K. Kwiatkowsk
M. Azevedo

K. Kwiatkowsk
Freeway Loft
D. Chapman

M. Azevedo

M. Azevedo

B. Mathieson
Freeway Loft
B. Scheuerman
B. Scheuerman
B. Scheuerman
Papas Pride
Turek
Azevedo
Azevedo
Merdan
Chapman

& J Lehman
Sowden
Azevedo
Seifried
Azevedo

. Merdan
Freeway Loft
Papas Pride
J. Seifried
G. Merdan
Papas Pride
K. Kwiatkowsk
M. Turek
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t Course Combine
ekly Race Report

Open and Junior Category

BAND NUMBER

537 CU 16
503 CU 16
9433 CU 16
4903 CU 16

148 CU 16
1159 CU 16
18247 CU 16
13934 CU 16
4522 CU 16

101 CU 16
4912 CU 16
1068 CU 16
13976 CU 16
12918 CU 16
1018 CU 16
21282 CU 16
1016 CU 16
9816 CU 16
13522 CU 16
4911 CU 16

102 CU 16
4583 CU 16
326 CU 16
11840 CU 16
9382 CU 16
11835 CU 16
1045 CU 16
1127 CU 16
9385 CU 16
21263 CU 16
315 CU 16
1035 CU 16
524 CU 16
522 CU 16
528 CU 16
12936 CU 16
1326 CU 16
9371 CU 16
9377 CU 16
9844 CU 16
1117 CU 16
13917 CU 16

114 CU 16
9378 CU 16
18240 CU 16
9335 CU 16
9820 CU 16
1037 CU 16
12954 CU 16
18245 CU 16
9849 CU 16
12921 CU 16
7851 CU 16
1303 CU 16

MITC
CU
MITC
CU
CU
CU
OoX
OX
CU
CU
MITC
OX
MITC
MITC
MITC
CU
OX
CU
CU
CU
OX
CU
MITC
CU
CU
CU
CU
OX
CU
CU
CU
CU
GALT

Young Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL

11:51:52
11:52:13

BLS C 11:21:03
BLS C 11:08:14
12:03:57

C 11:16:12
10:56:46

BLS C 10:58:25
BLS C 11:37:06
12:11:16

BLS C 11:14:54
C 11:30:32

BLS C 11:01:38
UNKN C 12:10:44
C 11:33:56

BLS H 11:34:28
C 11:35:27

BLS C 11:20:38
BLS C 11:20:47
BLS C 11:21:12
12:20:13

BLS C 11:49:35
12:40:03
11:26:35

BLS C 11:39:50
11:27:39

C 11:41:09

C 11:32:17

BLS C 11:41:36
BLS H 11:41:41
12:46:17

C 11:44:35
12:21:25
12:21:32
12:22:04

UNKN C 12:27:27
C 12:05:09

BLS C 11:48:23
BLS C 11:49:43
BLS C 11:37:23
C 11:45:08

BLS C 11:28:50
12:52:31

BLS C 12:04:41
11:34:06

BLS C 12:07:09
BLS C 11:52:48
C 12:11:37

UNKN C 12:58:57
11:40:35

BLS C 12:01:00
UNKN C 13:12:54
12:13:08

C 12:49:24

KMS
4/
5/
8/
3/

328.
4/
9/
2/
2/
2/
4/
4/
3/
8/
5/
9/
6/
5/
6/
7/
3/
3/
2/
2/

10/
3/
7/
5/

11/

12/
3/
8/
6/
7/
8/
9/
4/

13/

14/
8/
6/
4/
4/

15/

10/

16/
9/
9/

10/

11/

10/

11/
4/
5/

16
16
19
11
103
14
13

10

11
16

22
16
19
16
11
11
11

10

10
19
10
16
14
19
19

16
16
16
16
22
14
19
19
11
14

19
13
19
11
16
22
13
11
22
10
14
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26.29
26.50
25.04
24 .34
31.13
27.44
25.34
26.55
31.38
38.32
31.14
33.46
30.08
41.16
37.10
38.29
38.41
36.58
37.07
37.32
47.29
44 .07
52.25
40.54
43.51
41.58
44 .23
43.49
45 .37
45.42
58.39
47.49
56.02
56.09
56.41
57.59
54.56
52.24
53.44
53.43
56.40
57.20
01:19
01:08
01:02
01:11
01:09
01:14
01:29
01:09
01:17
01:43
01:27
01:39

1151

MPM

.234
1149.
1143.
1138.
1135.
1126.
1126.
1119.
1119.
1107.
1107.
1104.
1103.
1095.
1090.
1084.
1083.
1081.
1080.
1078.
1074.
1068.
1067.
1066.
1062.
1061.
1060.
1056.
1055.
1054.
1047.
1047.
1040.
1039.
1038.
1036.
1032.
1029.
1024.
1012.
1005.

985.

972.

971.

963.

962.

956.

951.

941.

940.

928.

905.

899.

895.

780
335
898
503
622
266
611
326
460
249
760
720
359
254
215
905
404
744
915
985
438
724
047
244
546
691
195
205
875
634
183
211
816
009
757
020
022
028
370
952
449
110
121
984
922
188
744
811
452
772
102
596
456
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WinSpeed-1

Name: MADOC YBS5L
POS NAME

105 M. Turek

106 B. Mathieson
107 B. Mathieson
108 M. Smith/12
109 Freeway Loft
110 M. Smith

111 M. Azevedo
112 Freeway Loft
113 Freeway Loft
114 M. Azevedo
115 D. Chapman
116 D. Chapman
117 M. Turek

118 HHL & NDL

119 B. Scheuerman
120 B. Scheuerman

BAND NUMBER

1335 CU 16
325 CU 16
324 CU 16

8 CU 16

1033 CU 16

51 CU 16

9356 CU 16

1003 CU 16

1012 CU 16

21275 CU 16

1151 CU 16

1110 CU 16

1329 CU 16

1517 CU 16
513 CU 16
530 CU 16

East Course Combine
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

Young Bird Race

MITC
MITC
MITC

MITC
CU
(0):¢
OX
CU
OX
OX
OX
HHL
MITC
MITC

CLR

BLS

BLS

X
C

@]

[ONONONOR:"-NONONS!

ARRIVAL

12:50:20
13:45:59
13:57:13
13:48:57
13:01:38
13:53:06
13:07:40
13:12:29
13:28:18
13:30:45
13:19:49
13:24:07
14:38:38
14:04:49
16:52:52
16:53:09

KMS
6/
4/
5/

322

10/
2/

17/

11/

12/

18/
7/
8/
7/
3/
9/

10/

14

.079

16
12
19
16
16
19
14
14
14

16
16
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01:40
01:58
02:09
02:20
02:04
02:25
02:11
02:15
02:31
02:34
02:31
02:35
03:28
03:23
05:27
05:27

08/27/2016

892.
887.
862.
817.
814.
8009.
797.
789.
756.
748.
744 .
736.
674.
641.
551.
551.

MPM
964
668
877
563
414
041
687
696
236
683
871
193
973
571
576
305
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